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Äänekoski 334 3 Saneeraus

Äänekoski
Vanhan kansakoulun remontti

Pohja 2. kerros 1:50 Työpiirustus

Koulunmäenkatu 6, 44100 Äänekoski

#Koordinaatisto

10.06.2020

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

12345678910

9x21/V

9x
21

/O

9x
21

/O

B
B

A A+132.09

A2-202

SIIV.VÄL.

4

+132.09

+132.925

24

S
O
V
0
3

S
O
V
0
5

S
O
V
0
5

EI 60

EI 60

EI
 6

0

PPP

KOPIO-

KONE

JÄTE-

PAP.

VITRIINIKAPIT

HYLLYKAAPIT

SI
IV
.V
AU

NU

LA
TT

.H
.K
.

IPV

IPVIPV

SO2
VS1

P
O

-V
AN

H
A

PA
LO

NS
UL

KU
JÄ

RJ
.

LI
IT

ET
TY

 V
AN

HA
 P

O

1800 mm

18
00

 m
m

PO-VANHA

LI5

TU2

PALONSULKUJÄRJ.

LIITETTY PALO-OVI

EI30

EI
30

EI30/dB30

A1-201
TK

A1-202
PORRASH.
35.5

A1-207
KIRJASTO
86

A1-204
OT3
54

A1-203
OT3
57

A1-205
OT3
56

A1-206
KÄYTÄVÄ
21

A1-208
WC
2

A1-209WC
2

A1-210
WC
2

A1-211
OT3
69.5

A1-212
KÄYTÄVÄ
11,5

A1-213
WC
2

A1-214
SOS.TILA
18

KOULUNK.AVUST.
11

A1-217
KÄYTÄVÄ
7.5

A1-220
TILA EI KÄYTÖSSÄ
23.5

A1-219
PORRASH.

A1-218
KLINIKKA
16.5

dB
30

dB
30

dB30

dB
30

dB30

h 
= 
24
00

h 
= 
24
00

h 
= 
24
00

10.5

SO

SO
SO

SO

SO
V

SOV

SO

SO
SOV

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO SO

SOVSOV

VU
O

SO
V

SO

SO

EI30/dB30

IV-KONE (tilavaraus)

PP
P

AL
AR

. 1
50

0

UUSI
HÄTÄPOISTUMISOVI

UUSI
HÄTÄPOISTUMISOVI

UUSI
HÄTÄPOISTUMISOVI

PPP

PO EI60

LYHENNETTY TAULU
+ VANHA KISKOJÄRJESTELMÄ

LYHENNETTY TAULU
+ VANHA KISKOJÄRJESTELMÄ

VANHA KIINNITYSPINTA VANHA KIINNITYSPINTA

+131.42

+132.77

+132.32

+132.32

+130.68

LY
H
E
N
N
E
T
T
Y
 
T
A
U
LU

+
 
V
A
N
H
A
 
K
IS
K
O
JÄ
R
JE
S
T
E
LM

Ä

A2-239
iv-konehuone
30,5 m2

Huoneistoala
2.kerros
574,5 m2

A1-214
MONISTAMO/VAR.
9,0 m2

A1-215
OT
19,5 m2

Bruttoala
2.kerros
716,0 m2

A2-201
KÄYTÄVÄ
21,5 m2

A1-216
VAR.
4,5 m2

+130.69

PÄIVITETTY LUONNOS 10.06.2020


	17-044 103-02 Pohja 2. kerros

